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Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 19:55 Zoraida 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 2915
Musselburgh
Single 31st 19:45 Bath Pixeleen 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 251.5
Single 31st 17:25 Bath Bogsnog 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 256.5
Single 31st 16:40 Thirsk  |Dubai Celebrity 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 261.5
Single 30th 19:00 Epsom |Brave 26.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 266.5
Archibald
Single 30th 18:45 Ffos Las |The Burnham 21.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 269.5
Mare
Single 30th 15:20 Stratford [Stand To 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 272.5
Reason
Single 30th 14:20 Galway [Rock The 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 240
\World
Single 30th 14:10 Stratford |Regal One 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 245
Single 29th 18:50 Leicester|Mallymkun 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 250
Single 29th 15:30 Redcar |White Rose 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 255
Runner
Single 29th 14:55 Redcar |Akeed 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 260
Champion
Single 28th 18:35 Un Anjou 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 250
\Worcester
Single 28th 18:05 Shantou Tiger 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 255
\Worcester
Single 28th 15:30 Mighty Mambo 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 260
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 15:20 Beverley |Crombay 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 237.5
Single 28th 14:45 Beverley |Moi Aussie 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 242.5
Single 28th 14:20 Crack Shot 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 2475
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 19:30 Windsor |Buckleberry 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 252.5
Single 27th 17:40 Ayr Dolphin Rock 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 257.5
Single 27th 16:55 Newton |North London 26.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 220
Abbot
Single 27th 16:55 Newton |Zama Zama 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 223
Abbot
Single 27th 15:45 Newton |Lava Lamp 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 228
Abbot
Single 26th 17:00 Carlisle |Fidelma Moon 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 233
Single 26th 16:00 Mondialiste 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 238
Pontefract
Single 26th 15:50 Carlisle |Clear Spell 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 208
Single 25th 17:25 Rosenbaum 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 213
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 17:00 Ascot Duretto 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 218
Single 25th 16:50 Darrington 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 208
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 16:15 Orvar 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 173
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 15:05 Bimbo 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 178
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 14:05 Ascot Kassia 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 183
Single 25th 13:45 York All About Time 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 188
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 20:45 Conjuring 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 193
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 18:20 Poyle Jessica 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 113
Chepstow
Single 24th 17:35 Secret 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 99.25
Newmarket Lightning
(July)
Single 24th 16:15 Thirsk  |Shootingsta 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 104.25
Single 24th 16:05 Ascot Field Of Fame 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 109.25
Single 24th 15:15 Uttoxeter|Weather Babe 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 114.25
Single 23rd 19:05 Newbury |Royal Toast 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 108.75
Single 23rd 16:25 Hi Tide 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 113.75
\Worcester
Single 23rd 16:00 Sandown|Presburg 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 118.75
Single 23rd 14:55 Sandown|Process 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 123.75
Single 23rd 14:00 Camino 29.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 128.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 20:25 Leicester|Zain Time 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 133.75
Single 22nd 19:20 Leicester|Cape Lion 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 138.75
Single 22nd 18:45 Leicester|Tonto's Spirit 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 125
Single 22nd 17:20 Lingfield |Zac Truth 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 130
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:50 Lingfield |Most Tempting 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 135
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:10 Bath Limerick Lord 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 140
Single 21st 21:20 Atalan 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 145
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:30 Ffos Las |Pharmaceutical 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 150
Single 21st 15:00 Ffos Las |Servery 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 155
Single 21st 14:45 Bay Mirage 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 160
Musselburgh
Single 20th 19:20 Windsor |Avocadeau 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 165
Single 20th 17:10 Ayr Blue Cannon 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 170
Single 19th 17:10 Sir Harry Cash 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 175
Tipperary
Single 19th 16:30 Newton |Cinevator 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 180
Abbot
Single 19th 15:40 Redcar |Al Furat 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 185
Single 19th 15:05 Redcar |Racing Angel 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 190
Single 18th 17:30 Cartmel |Gold Chain 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 175
Single 18th 16:45 Chester |Yet Again 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 180
Single 18th 16:30 Ripon Pathway To 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 162.5
Honour
Single 18th 16:05 Market |Brigadoon 29.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 167.5
Rasen
Single 18th 15:35 Chester |Welford 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 172.5
Single 18th 14:35 Newbury |Mustadeem 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 155
Single 18th 13:50 Chester |El Astronaute 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 160
Single 17th 20:05 Balducci 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 165
Pontefract
Single 17th 19:30 Mukaynis 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 170
Pontefract
Single 17th 19:00 Kelly's Finest 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 175
Pontefract
Single 17th 17:15 Newbury |Groundworker 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 180
Single 17th 16:25 Haydock |Leighterton 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 120
Single 17th 15:40 Newbury |Plagiarism 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 125
Single 17th 14:30 Newbury |Virgo Rising 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 130
Single 16th 19:50 Epsom |Marmot 2.38 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 135
Single 16th 19:35 Compton Park 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 140
Doncaster
Single 16th 19:15 Epsom |Phantom 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 145
Flipper
Single 16th 15:45 Hamilton |Spifer 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 150




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 16:30 Catterick |Joaldo 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 155
Single 15th 15:40 Lingfield |JAmour De Nuit 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 160
Single 15th 15:30 Catterick |Casila 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 148.75
Single 15th 15:00 Catterick |Spend A Penny 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 153.75
Single 15th 14:40 Lingfield |Baileys Pursuit 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 158.75
Single 15th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Regal Diamond 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 146.25
Single 14th 21:00 Killarney [Horendus 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 140.75
Hulabaloo
Single 14th 16:55 Bath Santayana 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 145.75
Single 14th 16:35 Beverley |Red Charmer 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 150.75
Single 14th 15:45 Bath Breccbennach 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 155.75
Single 14th 15:10 Bath Cool Strutter 36.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 160.75
Single 14th 14:00 Bath Showmethewa 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 163.75
yavrilo
Single 13th 21:00 Windsor [Movie Magic 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 168.75
Single 13th 20:30 Windsor |Captain 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 173.75
Navarre
Single 13th 17:50 Killarney |Zig Zag 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 178.75
Single 13th 16:20 Hydrant 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 183.75
\Wetherby
Single 13th 16:05 Ayr Compton 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 183.75
Heights
Single 13th 15:00 Ayr Remember 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 163.75
Rocky
Single 13th 14:30 Ayr So It's War 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 168.75
Single 12th 17:55 Dundalk |Captain 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 173.75
(A.W) Carleton
Single 12th 16:55 Ubaldo Des 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 178.75
Southwell Menhies
Single 12th 16:30 Stratford |Racing Spirit 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 183.75
Single 12th 16:10 Perth Gleann Na 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 188.75
Ndochais
Single 12th 15:05 Perth Ballythomas 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 193.75
Single 12th 14:10 \Walden Prince 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 198.75
Southwell
Single 12th 14:00 Perth Crofton Trail 23.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 187.5
Single 11th 19:30 Salisbury|Silver Quay 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 192.5
Single 11th 17:20 Chester |Special 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 197.5
Venture
Single 11th 16:10 Chester |Mywayalways 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 202.5
Single 11th 15:00 Chester |Miracle Of 29.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 207.5
Medinah
Single 10th 21:15 Chester [Cyril 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 212.5
Single 10th 20:15 Chester [Midlander 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 187.5
Single 10th 18:20 Cork Alelchi Inois 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 180.6
Single 10th 16:45 Ascot Dance Of Fire 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 160.6
Single 10th 15:35 Ascot Forever 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 165.6
Popular
Single 10th 13:55 Ascot Nisser 2.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 170.6
Single 9th 18:00 Sandfrankskips 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 175.6
Newmarket go
(July)
Single 9th 17:30 Secret Brief 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 180.6
Newmarket
(July)
Single 9th 16:00 Shargeyih 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 185.6
Doncaster
Single 9th 15:35 Carlisle |Cooper 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 190.6
Single 9th 15:15 Niceofyoutotell 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 195.6
Newmarket me
(July)
Single 8th 17:30 Catterick |Perardua 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 200.6
Single 8th 15:30 Catterick |Black Key 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 205.6
Single 8th 15:20 Mister Uno 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 195.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 15:10 Lingfield |Eatsleepracere 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 200.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

peat
Single 8th 14:50 Noguchi 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 205.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 14:30 Catterick |Flying Pursuit 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 185.6
Single 8th 14:20 Lilvanita 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 190.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 19:45 Uttoxeter|Vasco D'Ycy 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 195.6
Single 7th 18:20 Brighton |Jimmy's Hall 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 200.6
Single 6th 19:55 Windsor |Pathway To 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 130.6
Honour
Single 5th 17:40 Archangel 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 135.6
Fairyhouse Raphael
Single 5th 16:35 Laharde 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 126.2
Fairyhouse
Single 5th 15:20 Market  |Manger 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 129.2
Rasen Hanagment
Single 5th 14:55 Trinity Force 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 132.2
Fairyhouse
Single 5th 14:45 Market |Enchanted 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 115.55
Rasen Garden
Single 4th 19:45 We'LlI Shake 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 106.8
Nottingham Hands
Single 4th 16:25 Leicester|Fine View 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 111.8
Single 4th 15:15 Leicester|Secret 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 116.8
Lightning
Single 4th 14:40 Leicester|Sweet Taboo 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 121.8
Single 4th 13:50 Beverley |Mistymoistymor| 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 112.4
ning
Single 3rd 21:00 Haydock |Barsanti 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 103
Single 3rd 20:30 Haydock [Mambo Fever 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 106
Single 3rd 19:45 Beverley |Alans Pride 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 109
Single 3rd 19:15 Beverley |Naoise 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 112
Single 3rd 16:10 Shalabina 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 115
Doncaster
Single 3rd 15:20 Sandown|Viscount 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 120
Barfield
Single 3rd 15:00 Just Silca 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 125
Doncaster
Single 3rd 14:50 Sandown|Halsall 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 130
Single 3rd 14:10 Newton |Ventura Castle 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 135
Abbot
Single 2nd 20:40 Newbury [Senrima 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 140
Single 2nd 17:10 Lingfield |Investissement 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 130
(A.W)
Single 2nd 16:50 Haydock |Flow 8.00 3.00 Non-runner - 135
Single 2nd 15:50 Haydock |Galileo Gold 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 135
Single 2nd 14:20 Haydock |It's Only 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 127.5
Business
Single 1st 18:35 Bath Jimmy's Hall 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 132.5
Single 1st 16:40 Perth Just Awake 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 137.5
Single 1st 16:30 Thirsk  |Greeb 2.88 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 115
Single 1st 15:10 Perth Bless The 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 120
Wings
Single 1st 14:30 Thirsk  |Edgeofthefores 26.00 5.00 Win 1 125.00 125
t

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the



sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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